Rotatable Wall Pack
FEATURES
• Durable aluminum alloy housing
• Dark Bronze finish
• Medium lighting distribution
• Each light module is 360° rotatable
• IP65 rated
• 5 Year Warranty

IP66
IK10
ORDERING GUIDE
IP65
IK09
YEAR
STANDARD
WARRANTY
CONSTRUCTION
Die-cast Aluminum Housing and Polycarbonate
lens suitable for all environments. The unit is sealed
with resilient gasketing to prevent ingress. The wall
pack mounts directly to a standard junction box for
easy retrofit of traditional fixtures.
WATTAGE
080
120
80W
120W
SERIES
WP-6
BEAM ANGLE
M 60 DEGREE
CRI
7 ≥72
CCT
50 5000K
FINISH
DB DARK BRONZE
VOLTAGE
U 100-277V
IP54 IP55 IP66
IK09 IK08
REV: 24 0101 0000
TYPEDATE
PROJECT
NOTES
®
©2024  |  SONARAY LED LIGHTING HEADQUARTERS  |  34 LAKEVIEW COURT VERONA, VA 24482 USA  |  OFFICE 844.202.5606  |  FAX 540.242.7221
SPECIFICATIONS
SPECIFICATION VALUE
PERFORMANCE
Power Consumption (W) 80 / 120
Lumens Delivered (lm) 10,800 - 16,200
Efficacy (lm/W) 135
CRI ≥72
Color Temperature (K) 5000
L70 Lumen Maintenance (hr) 50,000
ELECTRICAL
Power Factor > 0.9
Input Voltage 100-277V ~ 50/60 Hz
Dimming 0-10V dimmable
THD < 0.2
Dusk-to-Dawn Sensor No
OPTICS
Beam Angle (°) 60
Glare Shield No
INSTALLATION
Standard Mount Base plate direct mount to junction box
Tilt Each light module is 360° rotatable
CERTIFICATION
Certifications UL
IP 65
Environment Outdoor / Wet
Ambient Operating Temperature -20°C ~ +50°C / -4°F ~ +122°F
Warranty Limited (5) Year
LED SPECIFICATION 5000K
WEIGHT
(lbs.)
CERTIFICATION
MODEL WATTS OPTIC LUMENS EFFICACY
WP-6080 80 M 10,800 135 lm/W 12.4 UL